
 
Words that end in -ably and -ibly 
Set – Monday 13th January 
Tested – Friday 17th January 

 probably 

 possibly 

 understandably 

 unbelievably 

 incredibly 

 regrettably 

 unreasonably 

 terribly 

 responsibly 

 enjoyably 

Homophones 
Set – Monday 20th January 
Tested – Friday 24th January 

 guest 

 guessed 

 mist 

 missed 

 lead 

 led 

 herd 

 heard 

 past 

 passed 
Year 5 & 6 word list 
 
Set – Monday 27th January 
Tested – Friday 31st January 
 

 determined 

 disastrous 

 desperate 

 develop 

 dictionary 

 definite 

Silent letters 
Set – Monday 3rd February 
Tested – Friday 7th February 

 knee 

 reign 

 climb 

 could 

 sword 

 design 

 honest 

  doubt 

 sign 

 ghost 

ant or ent? 
Set – Monday 10th February 
Tested – Friday 14th February 

 important 

 distant 

 relevant 

 ignorant 

 elegant 

 decent 

 confident 

 recent 

 patient 

 current 

 


